" MANAV
¥ RACHNA

’\vidgnomtnrikshn

PROPOSED AC BUS ROUTE CHART BADLI,Delhi

ROUTE-D-2
S.N STOP NAME ZONE STOP CODE | ROUTE CODE | STOP TIME
1 Badli-Jail Road Delhi - 2 5-01 D-02 06:05
2 Madhuwan Chowk Delhi - 2 5-02 D-02 06:10
3 Mangol Puri Delhi - 2 5-03 D-02 06:15
4 Peeragarhi Delhi -2 S-04 D-02 06:20
5 Vikas Puri Delhi - 2 5-05 D-02 06:30
6 Janakpuri east metro Station Delhi -2 S-06 D-02 06:35
7 Tilak Nager Gol Chakkar Delhi -2 S-07 D-02 06:37
8 Harinager Dippo Delhi - 2 508 D-02 06:40
9 Delhi Cant metro Delhi - 2 5-09 D-02 06:45
10 Dhola Kua Delhi- 1 5-10 D-02 06:50
11 Safdarjung Delhi -1 5-11 D-02 07:00
12 Bikaji Delhi -1 5-12 D-02 07:05
13 Sec-2 R.K.Puram bus stand Delhi- 1 5-13 D-02 07:10
14 R.K.Khanna Stadium Delhi - 1 5-14 D-02 07:12
15 Hause Khas Metro Delhi -1 515 D-02 07:15
16 Chirag Dillli Delhi - 1 5-16 D-02 07:20
17 Kabutar Chowk -CR Park Delhi -1 517 D-02 07:25
18 2 No.Market-CR Park Delhi -1 518 D-02 07:27
19 Kalkaji Public School Delhi - 1 519 D-02 07:29




MANAV

< RACHNA

f\vidgnonknrikshn‘

20 Tara-Apartment Delhi -1 5-20 D-02 07:32

21 Ravi Das Mandir Delhi -1 5-21 D-02 07:35
Delhi- 1 22

22 Toll-Prahladpur e S D-02 07:45




